17th August, 2020

To.

The Manager (Listing) **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 532290

To.

The Manager (Listing) National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Scrip Code: BLBLIMITED

Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper cutting of published Notice

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached copy of the Notice published in the "Financial Express" (English, all India Edition) and "Jansatta" (Hindi, local edition) on 15th August, 2020 for the Board Meeting to be held on Monday, 24th day of August, 2020, interalia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2020 and other business matters.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

For BLB UMITED

(VARSHA YADAV) **COMPANY SECRETARY** M. No. A39192

TION

Bid submission end date 22.08.2020 06:00 PM

IITED ore-560032

tenders for ion, Hosting portal for for Machine yment gateway

etools.com; nders

ger (CP & HR)

LIMITED

ark, L.B.S Marg. 400078

ari.com

d with Regulation Requirements) Directors of the r alia, to consider, inancial Results une 30, 2020.

ole on the website ne website of the are listed i.e.

Biotech Limited Sd/-Parul Gupta pany Secretary

CATE(S) OF

LIMITED

Karakambadi

larg, Tardeo, Mumbai ntioned shares held in ite(s) in respect of the for issue of duplicate

the dividend amount

es should lodge such ys from this date, else aid shares from their of the original share

104 miles	No. of Equity Shares
0.0	100
1	100
1	1000
No.	500
i	3000

RCI INDUSTRIES & TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L74900DL1992PLC047055 Regd. Off.: B-97, ALL HEAVENS BUILDING WAZIRPUR RING ROAD DELHI DL 110052 Phone: +91-11-27372194/97.

E-mail: info@rciind.com: Website: www.rciind.com

POSTPONEMENT OF BOARD MEETING Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby giver that due to unavoidable circumstances the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company which was re-scheduled on Friday, 14th August, 2020 is postponed and re-scheduled to be held on Monday, 31° August, 2020, inter alia, to consider and

approve the Audited Financial Result (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year ended 31* March, 2020. The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at https://www.rciind.com/ and the website of

For RCI Industries & Technologies Ltd.

BSE http://www.bseindia.com/

RAJEEV GUPTA

LBIXC

Date: 14-08-2020 Director DIN: 00503196 Place: New Delhi

will be held through Video Conferencing (VC) /

Monday, September 28, 2020 at 3.30 p.m. The

the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 rea

20/2020 and all other applicable laws and circul

Affairs (MCA), Government of India and Securit

to transact the business that will be set forth in th

Annual Report for Financial Year 2019-20 will be :NT

their email with the Company's RTA, Bigshan TWO

registration process as guided thereafter. Pos

the members would get a confirmation on ± 156

Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agen 10 mm

the link: https://bigshareonline.com/Investo

members may contact through website https

concerned Depository Participants and in re

has already sent SMS to shareholders on their re pm

2020, with link to facilitate shareholders to regis well

Permanent registration of Email address email address, in respect of electronic hold

Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (R

link given in SMS or may visit RTA webs

Kindly note that the Company's Corporate office Road, Vidya Nagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (Eas 68649800 and its website is changed from

www.indiaforexonline.com and Email ID for the in

from investorsgrievance@weizmannforex.com to

The 35th AGM Notice will be sent to the sha

applicable laws on their registered email address made available on the Company's website

exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com, www. The Shareholders will have an opportunity to cast as set forth in the Notice of the AGM through elec

InvestorRegistration.aspx

in the Notice to the shareholders

In compliance with the above circulars, electron

addresses are registered with the Company/Dep

who have not yet registered their email ad registered by following the procedure given belo (I) Temporary registration of Email address: The TATA TATA POWER

The Tata Power Company Limited

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai 400 001. Tel: 91 22 6665 8282 Fax: 91 22 6665 8801 CIN: L28920MH1919PLC000567

r@tatapower.com Website: www.tatapower.com

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 that Wednesday, 2rd September 2020 has been fixed as the Record Date for the purpose of payment of:

Annual interest on the 1,600 - 9.15% Secured Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures aggregating ₹ 6,62,500 each

ii. The redemption proceeds of the Series-J of these Debentures, aggregating ₹ 16,00,00,000,

both due on 17th September 2020.

For The Tata Power Company Limited H. M. Mistry Company Secretary

Dated: 14th August 2020

WATER AUTHORIT

NOTIFICATION

Dent of Advisor for GIS Related Activities in Kerala Water Authority

Piter Authority invites applications for the post of Advisor on daily s. Name of Post: Advisor for GIS related activities in KWA. No. of s: One. Remuneration: Rs.5000/- per day inclusive of TA/DA on f engagement. The number of duties in a month may be limited to rengagement. The number of duties in a month may be limited to of 12 and a maximum of 15 days. The total emoluments shall not of 12 and a maximum of 15 days. The total emoluments shall not consider the state of 12 and a maximum of 15 days. The total emoluments shall not consider the state of 12 and a maximum of 15 days. The total emoluments shall not receive the state of 12 considerable of

35™ ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING - ADDITIC7638030. Shareholders may note that the 35th Annual Ge.-JB-GL-6-148-2020-21

Chief Engineer (HRD&G Jalabhavan, Thiruvananthapuram

BLB LIMITED

(CIN: L67120DL1981PLC354823) H. No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Daryaganj, New Delhi- 110002

Email id:- csblb@blblimited.com, Website:- www.blblimited.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, 24th August, 2020 at the registered office of the Company viz. H. No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110002, Inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for quarter ended on June 30, 2020, and other matters. June 30, 2020 and other matters

The intimation is also available on the website of the Company i.e., www.blblimited.com, also on the website(s) of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

> For and on behalf of BLB LIMITED

Place: New Delhi Date: 14.08.2020

(Varsha Yadav) Company Secretary



voting remotely for shareholders holding share @unionmf.com mode and for shareholders who have not registers

For EBIXCASID) AND KEY INFORMATION MEMORANDUM (KIM)

cceptance of Computer Age Management Services

भाजपा के राष्ट्रीय महासचिव कैलाश विजयवर्गीय और राज्यसभा सांसद ज्योतिरादित्य सिंधिया की यहां तीन दिन बाद होने वाली भेंट पर सियासी आलोचकों की निगाहें जमी हुई हैं। इस बीच, विजयवर्गीय के बेटे आकार विजयवर्गीय ने दावा किया है कि दोनों वरिष्ठ नेताओं में निजी मनमुटाव कभी नहीं रहा।

TA	Her Opening Date)	Thursday	Friday
	ig Date)	April 08, 2020; Wednesday	September 03, 2020; Thursday
	Id be intimated and ares and/or the share	April 24, 2020; Friday	September 17, 2020; Thursday
	rejected Shares will be		
अपवादित मदों तथा कर कर पूर्व निबल लाभ/(हा बार्		***************************************	0 - 1 1 04 0000
		April 17, 2020; Friday	September 24, 2020; Thursday
कर पश्चात निबल लाभ अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक		May 04, 2020; Monday	September 24, 2020; Thursday

ivities, such activities may happen on or before the respective last date.

e SEBI's website- www.sebi.gov.in, BSE's website- www.bseindia.com,

(CIN: L67120DL1981PLC354823) प्रति शेयर (रु. 10 हाउस नं0. 4760-61/23, तीसरा फ्लोर, अंसारी रोड, दरियागंज, यतत्र असतत् प्रचालन नई दिल्ली-110002 1 होसिक

ईमेल आईडी:- csblb@blblimited.com, वेबसाइट:- www.blblimited.com

बीएलबी लिमिटेड

सूचना

सेबी (सूचीयन बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015, के सबा (सूचायन बाध्यताए एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताए) विनियमन, 2015, के विनियम 47 के अनुसार, एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है, कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सोमवार, 24 अगस्त, 2020 को कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय अर्थात हाउस नं0. 4760-61/23, तीसरा फ्लोर, अंसारी रोड, दरिया गंज, नई दिल्ली—110002, में अन्य बातों के साथ, 30 जून. 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के पर विचार तथा मंजूरी हेतु निर्धारित की जाएगी है।

यह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.blbimited.com पर और बीएसई विमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (www.nseindia.com) की वेबसाइट(f) पर भी उपलब्ध हैं।

कृते और उनकी ओर से बीएलबी लिमिटेड हस्ता / -(वर्षा यादव)

कंपनी सचिव

14.08.20

2. डाइल्यटेड

1. उपर्युक्त सेब्री (स

Target Company's website-www.berylsecurities.in and RTA's website-

he Equity shares are more particularly set out in the LOF.

tis in accordance with the Relaxation Circular.

विस्तृत प्रारूप के OFFER FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE ACQUIRERS

2. उपर्युक्त परिणाम<mark>ें LIMITED</mark> की गयी थी। लेरकbers, Ground Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 निर्गत की है।

19 | Email: satish@focl.in/mala@focl.in investorcomplaints@focl.in | Website: www.focl.in Sheth/ Ms. Mala Soneji

10000003671

RIVATE LIMITED

Nagar,

or.com;

Date: August 14, 2020.

VII. TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITY

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांकः 14.08.2020

Public Announcement (PA)

Publication of DPS in the newspapers

Filing of the draft letter of offer with SEBI

Last date for a competitive bid

Last date for SEBI observations on draft letter of offer (in the event SEBI has not sought clarifications or additional information from the Manager to the Offer)

Identified Date*

Letter of Offer to be dispatched to shareholders

Last date for revising the Offer price/ number of shares

Last Date by which the committee of the independent directors of the Target

Company shall give its recommendation

Date of publication of Offer Opening Public Announcement

Date of commencement of Tendering Period (Offer Opening Date)

Date of Expiry of Tendering Period (Offer Closing Date) Last Date for completion of all requirements including payment of consideration

* The Identified Date is only for the purpose of determining the Equity Shareholders as of offer ("Letter of Offer") would be mailed. It is clarified that all the equity shareholders of the company of unregistered) of the equity shares of the Target Company (except the Acquirers and Prom 00011211

eligible to participate in this Offer at any time prior to the closure of this Offer. VIII.ELIGIBILITY TO PARTICIPATE IN THE OFFER AND PROCEDURE FOR TENDER NON RECEIPT OF LETTER OF OFFER

All the Public Shareholders of the Target Company whether holding the Equidematerialized form are eligible to participate in this Offer at any time during the tender of Avenue.

Persons who have acquired Equity Shares but whose names do not appear in the nandani Gardens, Company on the Identified Date, or unregistered owners or those who have at 400 076 Identified Date, or those who have not received the Draft Letter of Offer, may also par

The Open Offer will be implemented by the Company through Stock Exchange Me Limited (BSE) in the form of separate window (Acquisition Window) as provided ur and SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/POLICY/CELL/1/2015 dated April 13, 2015 and Ci December 9, 2016 issued by SEBI

e tendering Equity Shares in the Offer. Equity Shares once tendered in the Offer

TENDERING THE EQUITY SHARES IN THIS OFFER WILL BE AVAILABLE

muirer 2 accept the full and final responsibility for the information contained in the and for the obligations of the Acquirers laid down in the SEBI (SAST) Regulations. S and the Letter of Offer would also be available on the SEBI website:

REGISTRAR TO THE OFFER

LINKIntime

LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

C-101, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai – 400 083 Tel. No.: +91 22 4918 6200

Fax No.: + 91 22 4918 6195

Email id: aartisurfactants.offer@linkintime.co.in

Website: www.linkintime.co.in

Investor Grievance:

aartisurfactants.offer@linkintime.co.in-

SEBI Registration Number: INR000004058

Validity: Permanent

Contact Person: Mr. Sumeet Deshpande

AGER TO THE OFFER ON BEHALF OF THE ACQUIRERS

ACQUIRER 2

Registered Office Address: A-1403 / Runwal Heights, L:B.S. Marg, Opp. Nirmal Lifestyle, Mulund (West), Mumbai - 400 080;

Sd/-

CONCEPT